
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-207. Exam Schedule

Fri, 24 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  S15-104, S15-105, S15-106, S15-403,
S15-602  Baklanova I.I.

Wed, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Philosophy of Religions  B19-103, B19-301, B19-302, B19-901  Shmaliy V.V.
Wed, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Philosophy of Religions  B18-501, B18-502  Shmaliy V.V.
Fri, 29 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  B18-103, B18-301  Baklanova I.I.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-515  Kostin A.B.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-403  Kostin A.B.
Tue, 02 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Scientific Practice Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring  M19-701,

M19-711, M19-721  Norkina A.N., Andronov M.Y., Krzhechkovskis I.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practicum Project  B19-514  Nikiforov A.Y.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Biophysics of Non-ionizing Radiation  B17-301, B17-391  Kazieva T.V.,

Kuznetsov A.P.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practicum Project  B19-504  Nikiforov A.Y.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S18-761  Chechkina T.P.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Business communication  M19-703, M19-713, M19-733  Urezchenko V.M.
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Economic Security  M19-781, M19-782, M19-784  Stolyarova A.N.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Materials for Fusion Reactors  M19-100, M19-102, M19-106, M19-117, M19-164,

M19-165, M19-167  Polskiy V.I.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Physical principles of high technologies  B19-803  Borisov S.N.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-401, B19-402  Guseva I.L.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)  S17-703,

S17-710, S17-713  Korchinskaya V.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT History of International Relations  B19-802  Myakinina N.P.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Intelligent Technologies and Knowledge Concept (Term Project)  B17-901

 Maksimov N.V.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Control Systems Design  S16-104  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Insurance  B19-701  Dokuchaev V.P.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S16-104  Korolev S.A.,

Martazov E.S.
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B19-511, B19-901  Korotkova M.A.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical principles of high technologies  B19-802  Timoshenko S.L.,

Borisov S.N., Elyutin S.O., Gandurin Y.N., Bogdanov A.A.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Power Plant Management  S16-104  Fedorov V.A.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Systems in Economics  S19-711, S19-761  Trusov A.V.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Principles of Commercial Security  S16-704  Konev S.I.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical principles of high technologies  B19-801  Elyutin S.O., Borisov S.N.,

Timoshenko S.L., Gandurin Y.N.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)  S17-703,

S17-710, S17-713  Korchinskaya V.A.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-602, B19-604  Guseva I.L.
Wed, 01 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Calculus  B19-803  Tkachenko D.S.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History of International Relations  B19-802  Myakinina N.P.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-601, B19-603  Sherstyukov V.B.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-602, B19-604  Sherstyukov V.B.
Sun, 05 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-201, B19-205  Miroshin N.V.


